
Target Center Implementation Committee Member Roster 
 
CITY MEMBERS:  EMAIL  
  
President Johnson  Barbara.Johnson@minneapolismn.gov 
CM Lisa Goodman  Lisa.Goodman@minneapolismn.gov  
CM Elizabeth Glidden  Elizabeth.Glidden@minneapolismn.gov 
CM John Quincy  John.Quincy@minneapolismn.gov 
  
  
COMMUNITY MEMBERS:  EMAIL  

 
Jerry Bell (chair)  jerrybell@twinsbaseball.com 
Kelly Doran  kelly@DoranCompanies.com 
Fred Krohn  hfkjr111@hotmail.com 
Brian Woolsey  Brian.Woolsey@cassidyturley.com 
Devon George  devean@georgegroupnorth.com 
Kevin Dooley  Kcdooley5@gmail.com 
Dan McConnel  dan@mplsbctc.org 
Karen Rosar  karen.rosar@comcast.net 
Joanne Kaufman  wdba@mplswarehouse.com 
Tim Baylor  tbaylor@jadtgroup.com 
Archie Givens  agivens@legacymn.com 
Andrew Parker  parker@parkerrosen.com 
Pat Denzer  patdenzer@gmail.com 
David Evelo  evelosbandb@gmail.com 
Steve Benson  sbenson@bensonmedical.com  

 
STAFF  EMAIL  
  
Susan Segal  susan.segal@minneapolismn.gov 
Kevin Carpenter  kevin.carpenter@minneapolismn.gov 
  
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE  
 
Jerry Bell  
Tim Baylor  
Brian Wolsey  
Kevin Dooley  
Archie Givins  
Pat Denzer  
CM Goodman 
CP Johnson  
CM Glidden  
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